
Information

Description:EMC/1060018623/BEARING/EMD
Bid invitation number:6300035173

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 15.12.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 15.12.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 08.12.2020 09:23:20

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is as per MSME act
2. Delivery Terms: For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008723313235 ANGULAR CONTACT
BALL BEARING.

31.12.2020 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
ANGULAR CONTACT BALL BEARING NO:- INA ZKLN 4075 2RS.:SIZE:- 40 X 75 X 34. MAKE: INA,GERMANY
/ NTN,JAPAN

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

2 008723313205 AXIAL ANGULAR
CONTACT BALL

31.12.2020 00:00:00 2  NO



Information

Description:EMC/1060018623/BEARING/EMD
Bid invitation number:6300035173

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

BEARING

Item long text:
AXIAL ANGULAR CONTACT BALL BEARING NO :ZKLN 3062 2RS.PE SIZEX 62 X 28MMMAKE :
INA,GERMANY / NTN,JAPAN

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

3 008723313375 THURST BEARING 31.12.2020 00:00:00 3  NO

Item long text:
AXIAL ANGULAR CONTACT BALL BEARING NO. ZKLF 3080 2RS.SIZE 30X80X28MM.MAKE:INA,GERMANY
/ NTN  JAPAN

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

4 008716313095 BEARING NO: ZARN 5090
TN

31.12.2020 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
NEEDLE ROLLER/ AXIAL CYLINDERICAL ROLLER BEARING NO: ZARN 5090 TN /ZARN 5090 TV-A, MAKE:
INA,GERMANY / NTN JAPAN

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

5 008728513565 CYL ROLLER
BEARING.NO.ZARN
4580TN

31.12.2020 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
AXIAL CYL ROLLER BEARING.NO.ZARN 4580TN / ZARN 4580 TV-AMAKE: INA ,GERMANY / NTN, JAPAN

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1060018623/BEARING/EMD
Bid invitation number:6300035173

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

6 008742883175 NEEDLE THRUST
55X90X25

31.12.2020 00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
NEEDLE THRUST CAZE :  55X90X25, MAKE : INA/NTN

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

7 008742883165 NEEDLE THRUST
45X62X35

31.12.2020 00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
NEEDLE THRUST CAGE 45X62X35,MAKE : INA/NTN

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

8 008742883115 NEEDLE BEARING 31.12.2020 00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
NEEDLE BEARING 68 X 52 X 35,MAKE : INA / NTN

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

9 008716213095 NEEDLE THURST
BEARING. AXK 5578.

31.12.2020 00:00:00 12  NO

Item long text:
NEEDLE THRUST BEARING . AXK 5578, MAKE : INA /NTN

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

10 008711513055 NEEDLE THRUST
BEARING NTA3244

31.12.2020 00:00:00 12.000  SET

Item long text:



Information

Description:EMC/1060018623/BEARING/EMD
Bid invitation number:6300035173

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

TORRINGTON NEEDLE THRUST BEARING NTA3244 WITH TWO NOS.OF WASHERSTRA3244,
BRG.SIZE:2.002"X2.740"X0.0781".  WASHERSIZE:2.002"X2.740"X0.030/0.032" MAKE:TORRINGTON /
IMPORTED

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

11 008742613175 SPECIAL PRECISION
BALL SCREW SUPPORT

31.12.2020 00:00:00 2  PAA

Item long text:
SPECIAL PRECISION BALL SCREW SUPPORT BEARING NO.BSB 025062 DUM P3, MAKE: RHP (DUPLEX
MATCHED PAIR) (1 PAIR=2 BEARINGS)(SIZE OF EACHBEARING : 25 X 62 X 15MM)

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

12 008812220305 THRUST BALL
BEARING-51206

31.12.2020 00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
THRUST BALL BEARING NO: 51206,MAKE : MAKE:SKF/FAG/NTN/NSK/TIMKEN

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

13 008822320605 THRUST BALL BEARING
NO.51312

31.12.2020 00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
THRUST BALL BEARING  NO.51312, MAKE : SKF/FAG/NTN/NSK/TIMKEN

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

14 008742713215 ANGULAR CONTACT
BALL BEARING.7010P4

25.02.2021 00:00:00 2  PAA



Information

Description:EMC/1060018623/BEARING/EMD
Bid invitation number:6300035173

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Item long text:
ANGULAR CONTACT BALL BEARING  7010 DUL P4 (OR) P3(DUPLEX MATCHED PAIR), (1 PAIR = 2NOS)
MAKE: NSK-RHP

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

15 008723313475 ANGULAR CONTACT
BALL BEARING 7210CT

31.12.2020 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
SINGLE ROW ANGULAR CONTACT BALL BEARING NO:7210 CT DUL P4 (OR) P3(DUPLEX MATCHED
PAIR), [1PAIR-2NOS]MAKE: NSK-RHPNOTE:- FOR ALL ITEMS, ONLY BEARING MANUFACTURERS (OR)
AUTHORIZED DEALERSWITH VALID DEALERSHIP CERTIFICATE ARE ELIGIBLE TO QUOTE.WARRANTY:
MINIMUM ONE YEAR FROM THE DATE OF SUPPLY FOR ALL ITEMS.

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR


